Features
	● Automatically Restarts Microprocessor after Power
Failure
	● Monitors Pushbutton for External Override
	● Internal Circuitry Debounces Pushbutton Switch
	● Maintains Reset for 350ms after VCC Returns to an
In-Tolerance Condition or Pushbutton Released
	● Accurate 5%, 10%, or 15% Microprocessor 5V Power

DS1233A-15 2.64 2.72 2.80 0.8 ̶ 2.0
DS1233A-10 2.8 2.88 2.97 0.8 ̶ 2.0
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE PIN- PACKAGE
DS1233-5+ -40°C to +85°C TO-92
DS1233-5+T&R -40°C to +85°C TO-92
DS1233-10+ -40°C to +85°C TO-92
DS1233-10+T&R -40°C to +85°C TO-92
DS1233-15+ -40°C to +85°C TO-92
DS1233-15+T&R -40°C to +85°C TO-92
DS1233Z-5+ -40°C to +85°C SOT-223
DS1233Z-5+T&R -40°C to +85°C SOT-223
DS1233Z-10+ -40°C to +85°C SOT-223
DS1233Z-10+T&R -40°C to +85°C SOT-223
DS1233Z-15+ -40°C to +85°C SOT-223
DS1233Z-15+T&R -40°C to +85°C SOT-223
PACKAGE
TYPE
PACKAGE